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BROOKS RECYCLED WATER PUMP STATION UPGRADES PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00562 
Job No.:  21-8601 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 

June 6, 2023 
 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org, 

210.233.2443 
Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Travis Payton Payton Construction, Inc tpayton@paytonconst.net - (512) 

648 1201 
Denny Karmeil Sulzer EMS (US) Inc.  
Ryan Kendrick Integrated Water Services  
Lexi Ruiz Triun, LLC (210) 572-4900 - lruiz@triunco.com 
Trevor Stokes Kimley-Horn trevor.stokes@kimley-horn.com 
Raul Vazquez Archer Western Construction ravazquez@walshgroup.com- (806) 

316-4111 
Ryan Sowa Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com, (210) 

321-3414 
Steven Plummer J&S Valve stp@jandsvalve.com, 972-922-4993 
Denny Karmeil Sulzer EMS (US) Inc. denny.karmeileopardus@sulzer.com, 

Ph: 346-315-7325 
Brett Keckler Archer Western bkeckler@walshgroup.com 
Brian Lowak Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. brian.lowak@kimley-horn.com, 

(210)319-5158 
Q Cho Big State Electric q.cho@bigstateelectric.com 
Jake Blount Big State Electric jake.blount@bigstateelectric.com 

 


